ZMXM-400 Series
MATRIX Transceiver Modules
 The Matrix module is a 2.4 GHz IEEE 802.15.4 RF transceiver providing a cost-
effective solution for data links and wireless networks. The module design is
based on the IEEE 802.15.4 standard and supports peer-to-peer, star,
and mesh networking.  The Matrix module is offered with two trans-
mitter output power options, either 10mW or 100mW, providing for
enhanced range performance over standard IEEE 802.15.4/ZigBee

N
ZMXM-400 Series
MATRIX MODULES ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description Mins/Mults Status
Matrix 10mW
ZMXM-400
ZMXM-400-1 Matrix 10mW transceiver module PCB Trace Antenna 180 pcs / 180 pcs Not Recommended
For New Design
ZMXM-400-1-B Matrix 10mW transceiver module PCB Trace Antenna Bulk
(1 tray) 36 pcs / 36 pcs Not Recommended
For New Design
ZMXM-400-1C Matrix 10mW transceiver MMCX connector installed 1,040 pcs / 180 pcs Not Recommended
For New Design
ZMXM-400-1C-B Matrix 10mW transceiver MMCX connector installed Bulk (1
tray) N/A Discontinued
ZMXM-400-KIT-2 10mW Matrix Module Kit 1 Not Recommended
For New Design
Matrix 100mW
ZMXM-401
ZMXM-401-1 Matrix 100mW transceiver module PCB Trace Antenna N/A Discontinued
ZMXM-401-1-B Matrix 100mW transceiver module PCB Trace Antenna Bulk
(1 tray) N/A Discontinued
ZMXM-401-1C Matrix 100mW transceiver module PCB Trace Antenna
MMCX connector installed N/A Discontinued
ZMXM-401-1C-B Matrix 100mW transceiver module PCB Trace Antenna
MMCX connector installed Bulk (1 tray) N/A Discontinued
NOT R
ECOMMENDED
FOR N
EW
 D
ESIG
N
ZMXM-400 Series
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Rating Value Unit
Power Supply Voltage 3.6 Vdc
Voltage on Any Digital Pin VDD + 0.3,